General information about company

Scrip code 540730
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbel NOTLISTED
ISIN INE062Y01012
Name of the company MEHAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr - _ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. ks et Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
% ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Ne No No No
5 ‘\Vh;tha tEle Listed Entity has any shares agamnst which depository receipts No No No No
are 1ssued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal _
8 S No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU. if any? -e °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1]
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1]
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Sha[:}hﬂl;img class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of 5]?_12]_{2—5
O INo.of total 20, of Mo OF |y of Underlying | e
Catesory No. of Partly sha‘res Total nos. o . Shares .Shzms No. Of Outstanding ——
£ Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held Underlying i Qutstanding | convertible 5 3
Category | of v underlying | <07 (calculated o e Underlying i (including
sharcholders | up equity | up = |(VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding ESOP securities, No. |
[1)] shareholder _ | Depository " as per Total as a 3 Qutstanding B warrants,
(IIT) shares held | equity i IVHV)+ a convertible c Granted of Warrants
an ) shares | ReCeiPts | oy BERES 00l |securities | AR | gey and ESOP etc. | E205
g | VD 1957) (VII) (A+B+C) X4) (XB) - - | Convertible
W) Asa%of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class eg X Class Total etc.) (XI)=
T egY (VII+X)
Promoter
A) l‘gmmeter 1 200861170 200861170 [ 54.21 200861170 200861170 | 54.28 116600000 116600000 317461170
Group
®) Public 10492 169668830 169668830 | 45.79 169158830 169158830 | 45.72 117800000 117800000 287468830
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
b}-
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 10493 370530000 370530000 | 100 370020000 370020000 | 100 234400000 234400000 604930000
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as2% Total Number of
IO Ozl o Other Shares
full Number of Locked | Shares Disposal _ .
g encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | i shares (XIII) pledged Undertaking iFany (XVI) | (XVID) =
oF (XIV) (XV) b Sy AR,




=5 y o g (ALVTAVTAVL)
Cat | convertible Number of
Cat ) ; egory securities ( equity shares
ategory Uh holder | 252 held in
ek percentage dematerialized
(m of dilsted A5z e fzz Form (XVIIT)
chare % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of Sub Sub Sub
) o {a) total |No._|total |No |total |No |oftotal |No. |total a}ll‘tei “te’ i ut S
()§I)= o-a Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) [Shares @ gory Ea) EOTY E:.a..ifgm}
" held held held held (b) held (b) . 2 =
(s ® ® ®
a% of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
& . -
(A) e 52.48 155861170 ( 77.6 200861170
Group
(B) Public 47.52 50471510 (29.75 169668830 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 206332680 | 55.69 370530000 0 0 0
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Sharﬂlold.mg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of EHEEE G No. Of Underlying il
P— No.of fully | Partly [ 40 OF | Total nos. | 5121 10 of Shares 009" NoOf |Outstanding | e
S Name of the B i pmc! pr s underlying sha.rEsiheld (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tolai} Underlytpg Underlying Sy cfm\‘e_mble (including
r. No shareholders | equity up S (VI = as a % | Outstanding - ESOP securities. No.
Shareholders _ | Depository p as per - Outstanding = warrants,
(OI) shares held | equity AV)+(V)+ of convertible - Granted of Warrants
@O Receipts . SCRR, Total ‘Warrants ESOP.
() ;hzl’é“ D WD 1957) (VII) o ?;&‘;1““5 (XB) =) g‘{‘; e e e
€] g otng = .
) Asa%of ) Class rights (KALXBXC) Securities
(A+B+C2) |Classeg:X = Total etc ) (XI)=
b (VI+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(4] Indian
Any Other =
(@ (spécifv) 200861170 200861170 | 5421 200861170 200861170 | 54.28 116600000 116600000 317461170
Sub-Total = =
(AT 1 200861170 200861170 | 5421 200861170 200861170 | 54.28 116600000 116600000 317461170
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;":Smme' 1 200861170 200861170 | 5421 200861170 200861170 | 54.28 116600000 116600000 317461170
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Institutions (Foreigmn)
[£)] Central Government / State Government(s)
[C))] Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
[6:4] nominal 10251 28760267 28760267 | 7.76 28760267 28760267 | 7.77 0 0 28760267
share capital
uptoRs 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 56 131223217 131223217 | 3542 130713217 130713217 | 3533 117800000 117800000 240023217
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@ ﬁ‘:fif:sm 56 1770272 1770272 | 048 1770272 1770272 |048 0 0 1770272
(NRIs)
. Foreign
[0] Tteraeiy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
9] Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0y it 31 3483712 3483712 | 0.94 3483712 3483712 (0.94 0 0 3483712
Corporate = - = =
Any Other
(m) ) 98 4431362 4431362 |12 4431362 4431362 |12 0 0 4431362
Sl 10492 169668830 169668830 | 45.79 169158830 169158830 | 45.72 117800000 117800000 287468830
@) 5 5 5 572 2
Total Public
Shareholding
BB+ 10492 169668830 169668830 | 4579 169158830 169158830 | 45.72 117800000 117800000 287468830
B)2)+B)
gt




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
?Ac_tglfcz ) 10493 370530000 370530000 | 100 370020000 370020000 | 100 234400000 234400000 604930000
’(th:]{j—(}) 10493 370530000 370530000 | 100 370020000 370020000 | 100 234400000 234400000 604930000
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou,
2 gPp p
Sharehelding
sasa% Total Number of
assuming D | Mo Other Shares
full Number of Locked | Shares Disposal )
- encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | 1t shares (XIIT) pledged Undertaking iFany (XVI) | (XVID =
(XIv) xv) Y A
of _ (XIV+XV+XVI)
c i convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
S Name of the E
r. No. 3 olders | 352 held in
o percentage o famn Asa dematerialized
z{;‘:‘“’d % of % of % of Asa% Aep@saf | EEmEs arn s ot
capital) No. (a) total |No. [total |No |total |No |oftotal |No. |total ut ) c:tei u'; .
(XF;I)= 0- 18, Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares category | Category | calegory
: held held held held (b) held (b) : ) an)
(VID+(X) As
e ® ® ®)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(§3] Indian
Any Other
d 2 5248 155861170 | 77.6 200861170
© (specify)
?;;’('IT)‘“BI 5248 155861170 | 77.6 200861170
& Forel
¢ gn
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g;‘mmer 52.48 155861170 | 77.6 200861170
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions mestic
) (Do )
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(=) nominal 475 307990 1.07 28760267 0 0 0
share capital
uptoRs 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 41.17 50163520 |38.23 131223217 (1] 0 0
share capital
1n excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
[6) i{nﬁﬁf‘ 0.29 0 0 1770272 0 0 0
(NRIs)
o | oo : o oo
Foreign
(&) Companies E C & g ® ¥
Bodies -
6] Corporate 0.58 0 0 3483712 0 0 0
Any Other
¥ 0.73 1] 0 4431362 Q 1] 0
o (specify)
?gij;ﬂml 47.52 50471510 |29.75 169668830 Q 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B=(B)(1)+ 47.52 50471510 |29.75 169668830 |0 0 0
(BX2)+(B)
(3)+(B}4)
& Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
io_‘t}:;l"—(cz) 100 206332680 | 55.69 370530000
E:Tf];m ) 100 200332680 | 55.69 370530000
Any Other (specify)
Sr. No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Chncabaldoc M

DYNAMIC SERVICES & SECURITY LIMITED




CuaLIUIGLLS L

PAN (IT)

AAGCD1656A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

200861170

200861170

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
W+ (V)

200861170

200861170

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCER,
1957) (VIID Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

5421

Number of Voting Rights held 1n each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

200861170

200861170

Total

200861170

200861170

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.28

54.28

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

116600000

116600000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOPetc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

116600000

116600000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
‘basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(I=(VIEX)

317461170

317461170

Shareholding . as a
%o assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+X)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

5248

Number of Locked

1n shares (XIII)

No. (a)

155861170

155861170

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

776

716

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenialized
form (XVIIT)

200861170

200861170

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

Sr. No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

ABDUL
RASHID

AMAR
GHOSH

DEBASISH
SATTA

DINESH PRASAD
GOND

DURGA PRASAD
SHAW

PUSHPA
BHAJU

SANDIP
RATHI

PAN (ID)

ATFPR9295Q

ASDPGT7833L

CFYPS4751K

AMGPG37277

ALCPS88707

BBXPB1073P

BZGPR3HIC

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

9995570

9124523

10000000

10000000

10000000

11010000

$959930

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (TV)+
W+ (VD)

9999570

9124523

10000000

10000000

10000000

11010000

5959930

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

246

Number of Voting Rights held 1n each

class of securities

(IX)

Classeg: X

9999970

9124523

10000000

10000000

10000000

11010000

9999930

Total

9999970

9124523

10000000

10000000

10000000

11010000

9999930

Totalas a % of
Total Voting rights

27

2.47

27

27

27

298

2.7

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOPete. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(XI=(VIEX)

9999970

9124523

10000000

10000000

10000000

11010000

9999930

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)-
(VID+X)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

165

165

Number of Locked

in shares (XTIT)

No. (a)

0 2807150

4482150

5982150

11010000

()

502000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

30.76

4482

59.82

100

(=]
¥
=
[

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9999570

9124523

10000000

10000000

10000000

11010000

9999930

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0 [t}

Sub-category (if)

0 [t}

Sub-category (iil)

0 Q

Individuals - ii. Individual sharehelders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SANJAY JAISWAL

Girish Ganesh Sathe

‘Vandana Sandeep Mehta

Sheeba Swapna

Ashwin Prakash

PavithraHE

Ayush Bohra

PAN (ID)

ADNPJI5551F

ANIPS9632G

AAAPBE6S4D

BIGPS9202R

AWNPPS563E

CLGPP7568D

AVOPBE4STR.

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

10000000

3030000

3000000

1000000

330000

300000

510000

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (TV)+
W+ (V)

10000000

3030000

3000000

1000000

330000

300000

510000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.81

0.09

0.08

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held 1n each clas

s of secunities (IX)

Classeg: X

10000000

3030000

3000000

1000000

330000

300000

510000

Total

10000000

3030000

3000000

1000000

330000

300000

510000

Totalas a % of
Total Voting rights

27

0.82

0.81

0.09

0.08

0.14

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOPete. (X)) =
(XA+XB+XC)

o

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
‘basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)

(XI=(VIEX)

10000000

3030000

3000000

1000000

330000

300000

510000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+X)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.05

0.05

0.08

Number of Locked

1n shares (XIII)

No. (a)

4182150

3030000

3000000

100000

330000

300000

510000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

41.82

100

100

10

100

100

100

Number of equity

shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

LUUUUUUY

EIATVVVY)

EIVVTVVY]

JLNVVT

33UuuY

VUV

J1uuuy

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (if)

0

Sub-category (iil)

0

Individuals - ii. Individual sharehelders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PUSHPENDER
JAIN

SANKAR KUMAR
SAHA

Alka Bohra

Priya Jaideo
Malviya

Sheetal Sandeep
Raka

Jasmita Jimesh
Jain

Jayantilal Sardarmal
Jain HUF

PAN (II)

AEMPJ0665C

AMHPS4823L

AACPB0690D

ALKPMI1678F

AFBPR2372C

ACYPJ0953D

AACHI2596N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

10000000

10000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
W+ (VD)

10000000

10000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=
~

0.14

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (TX)

Class eg: X

10000000

10000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Total

10000000

10000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27

27

0.14

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.06

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOPetc. (X)=
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
‘basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc)

KN=(VIFX

10000000

10000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+HX) As a%
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

008

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

Number of Locked

1n shares (XIII)

No. (a)

5000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Az a % of total
Shares held (b)

50

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenialized

form (XIV)

10000000

10000000

510000

240000

240000

240000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (1)

0

Sub-category (i1)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

22

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Virbala Popatlal Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ACWPI7270K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1500000

111274423

Total nos. shares
held (VID = MV

1500000

111274473




V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.03

Number of Voting Rights held 1n each class of securities (TX)

Class eg: X

1500000

111274423

Total

1500000

111274423

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

30.07

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOPetc. (X) =
(HXA+XB+XC)

o

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
‘basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities efc.)

ED=(VIFX

1500000

111274423

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+HX) As a%
of (A+B+C2)

o
ba
iy

1839

Number of Locked

1n shares (XIII)

No. (a)

1500000

48762750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

4382

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1500000

110374423

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

0

Sub-category (if)

0

Sub-category (iif)

0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

95

98

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

244040

4187322

4431362

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = IV)+
(VD)

244040

4187322

4431362

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

113

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class egz X

244040

4187322

4431362

Total

244040

4187322

4431362

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

113

12

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOPetc. (X) =
(XA-XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 244040 4187322 4431362
Convertible
Securities efc)
COF(VIX)

Shareholding _ as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
secufities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A=B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held ()

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

244040 4187322 4431362

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 ]

Sub-category (ify |0 0 Q

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 Q




